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description/Artikelbezeichnung:

art.-no./Artikelnummer:

Splice 5 grounding/Verbinder 5 Erdung

30-200-003

Product Data/Artikeldaten

material identification/Werkstoffbezeichnung: EN AW-6063 T6

(EN AW-AIMg0,7Si)
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5,594 cm4

3,095 cm4

2,910 cm3

2,281 cm3

3,290 cm2

general values/Allgemeine Werte:

=

=

=

=

width/Breite

height/Höhe

weight/Gewicht

length/Länge

25,80 mm

37,10 mm

0,174 kg

195,00 mm

static values/ Statische Werte:

Splice 5 grounding 
Verbinder 5 Erdung 
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Technical Data/Technische Daten


